Table of Contents

Preface

Acronyms and Abbreviations

Part I. External Finance for Developing
Countries

Summary
Recent Trends in External Finance

Portfolio Investment and Renewed Private
Capital Flows

External Debt of the Former Soviet Union
Is the Debt Crisis Over?
Lessons of the Crisis

Chapter 1. Developments in External Debt and
Aggregate Flows in 1991 and 1992

Debt Flows and Stocks
Aggregate Resource Flows
Financial Markets

Debt Restructuring Countries

Chapter 2. Debt and the Former Soviet Union

Overview

The Debt Buildup, 1987-91

The Liquidity Crisis

Debt Rescheduling and Official Finance in 1992
Payment Obligations in 1992

Debt Sharing Encounters Difficulties

Debt Management and Reporting

Chapter 3. Ten Years of the Debt Crisis
How It Happened
The Debt Crisis
Managing the Crisis
Beyond the Crisis

Appendixes

I Debt Trends in 1991
II. The Evolution of Official Debt Restructuring

v

vi

Ly

LN I SIS

13
13
16
25
25

29
29
29
31

32
34
38

41
41
46
49
59

63
73

III. The Evolution of Commercial Bank Debt
Restructuring

IV. The Secondary Market in Developing—Country
Debt

V. Portfolio Investment in Developing Countries

VI. Debt Burden Indicators and Country
Classification

Ex

Part I1. Summary Tables

Methodology

Sources and Definitions

Groups of Reporters
Geographic Groups
Income Groups
Other Analytical Groups
Private Nonguaranteed Debt: Reporting
Private Nonguaranteed Debt: Nonreporting

Non-DRS Economies

Summary Tables
All Countries Reporting to the World Bank
Africa, South of the Sahara
East Asia and Pacific
Europe and Central Asia
Latin America and the Caribbean
North Africa and the Middle East
South Asia
Severely Indebted Low—Income Countries

Severely Indebted Middle—Income Countries
Moderately Indebted Low—Income Countries

Moderately Middle —Income Countries
Other Countries

Low—Income Countries

Middle —Income Countries

Eastern Europe plus Former Soviet Union
Special Program of Assistance

85

169
113

127

143

147

153
153
154
155
157
157

158

159
160
164
168
172
176
180
184
188
192
196
200
204
208
212
216
220



