Table of Contents

Preface	ν	III. The Evolution of Commercial Bank Debt Restructuring	85
Acronyms and Abbreviations	vi	IV. The Secondary Market in Developing-Country Debt	109
Part I. External Finance for Developing Countries		V. Portfolio Investment in Developing Countries	113
		VI. Debt Burden Indicators and Country	
		Classification	127
Summary	3	D4-II - C	
Recent Trends in External Finance	3	Part II. Summary Tables	
Portfolio Investment and Renewed Private Capital Flows	4	Methodology	143
External Debt of the Former Soviet Union	6	Sources and Definitions	147
Is the Debt Crisis Over?	7		
Lessons of the Crisis	10	Groups of Reporters	153
		Geographic Groups	153
Chapter 1. Developments in External Debt and	13	Income Groups	154
Aggregate Flows in 1991 and 1992 Debt Flows and Stocks	13 13	Other Analytical Groups	155
		Private Nonguaranteed Debt: Reporting	157
Aggregate Resource Flows Financial Markets	16 25	Private Nonguaranteed Debt: Nonreporting	157
	25 25	Titvate (vonguaranteed Deot. (vonteporting	151
Debt Restructuring Countries	23	Non-DRS Economies	158
Chapter 2. Debt and the Former Soviet Union	29		
Overview	29	Summary Tables	159
The Debt Buildup, 1987–91	29	All Countries Reporting to the World Bank	160
The Liquidity Crisis	31	Africa, South of the Sahara	164
Debt Rescheduling and Official Finance in 1992		East Asia and Pacific	168
Payment Obligations in 1992	32	Europe and Central Asia	172
Debt Sharing Encounters Difficulties	34	Latin America and the Caribbean	176
Debt Management and Reporting	<i>3</i> 8	North Africa and the Middle East	180
		South Asia	184
Chapter 3. Ten Years of the Debt Crisis	41	Severely Indebted Low-Income Countries	188
How It Happened	41	Severely Indebted Middle-Income Countries	192
The Debt Crisis	46	Moderately Indebted Low-Income Countries	196
Managing the Crisis	49	Moderately Middle-Income Countries	200
Beyond the Crisis	59	Other Countries	204
A		Low-Income Countries	208
Appendixes		Middle-Income Countries	212
I. Debt Trends in 1991	63	Eastern Europe plus Former Soviet Union	216
II. The Evolution of Official Debt Restructuring	73	Special Program of Assistance	220